Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

2022 HYUNDAI SANTA FE

CALLIGRAPHY

VIN: SNMS54AL7NH394758

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.5L 14 F DOHC 16V

GASOLINE

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Original Window Sticker

@B e XD

Eﬂﬂﬂﬂm Vehicle History Report™

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

17 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Utah

67,254 Last reported odometer reading

Foo®

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/5/25 at 12:39:59 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

BIEENx] Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

<]

No Issues
Reported

<

No Issues
Reported

<]

No Issues
Indicated

<

No Issues
Reported

o

No Recalls
Reported

< ]

Warranty Expired


https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/-HKoUdafsZiKKl14lkv0WBGux1nWqZGR-T1bwlOcVPYjK5qvzDQX2jHM5BqIY4hIcdER0kJ8qXaBmKuRon-S41wht4nJ7sv7P1jD8KynHjZSKq0tq6rPlLspkLOKW0GDtDM2T_0Hp5j6a-BMSyiA__TQmRujTEQbHla8AYHmzwZt8V59c3135vxuhCxt3o5Z8Dlkni-NlVrsuNMPeJqlYVotUl3TWDqbp5uS_s4YbpfetzdhI5jPiRytBeP4fPJ8yc_d-tbn0xDAv-MVgR1Nl4wDziUcdX82u6S8UK70J2CDq95QhgKeSW0N2paN9q2vcO0BFJYaR5-mu-Hb1by8XUXlBS2gjqynYMQEjQ537CDFW4ir8hqsV6EnpSUu1N7Po-thNzHD.cfx

HINC[EAlY x| Title History Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles

(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

[INGEAl x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2021
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 8 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Utah
Estimated miles driven per year 20,733/yr
Last reported odometer reading 67,254
[IN[Al x| Detailed History
2 Owner1 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2021 20,753 mi/yr
Date Mileage Source Comments
09/22/2021 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured

- Original Manufacturer's Suggested
- Retail Price: $43,030

Original Window Sticker

v

10/23/2021 9 Young Hyundai & Genesis of >p Vehicle serviced
Ogden $  -Pre-delivery inspection completed
Ogden, UT -Vehicle washed/detailed

801-821-2737


https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/bzhglRvL1jBTdCcrZTSi3cTzLxz1jTJYvrktm91q_PPeQX1ccg7jxFVLSymdRFlSM75NAjTNPuoBEkjw4MS8gfp9kTE9TI8KEPtJRYJ9cKEu9domeC3XED8GEwSje9Ejv--SqAefs7Ab8RGEhyfYY_lRm3W6H7hHecZ4REXSW2U7eFYx0S6xWTN73xnPfqm9EE_tV3jlUXw47eUPAw_QpbkEMTi76LI0y-rnliBXhMeRf7MZT1oAa6LYJG4u3UjUU_IZ1ht8VVRrn64YhRUfrSgKutDWEpI9nACMb03Icn5WARncnDDSaQK5j6NB4ccDNF7DIdVgjHl_zJivNsQNAlTjC3wV9CnvWcruvBfHEsNG2jkjbGJHHI7ELdkPM6P_hD6Y-EV8o9CCQLQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/pD0376dWyu97A0FVismHjF9HjIjll01vwUeC-FneuD8RWCSPFO0diU7SSTXkC9KWvJ5dF0DOgJPA-fCtxOFsQSnOHVgxacKyBWgOrq6lSILbVmv80iDAGnUcoJh_bXU9wrxXTGQbSXJ7eb8lsj9BbqOzOLATDRAn-Orf2FO1SLvKYUvStkRZhuxzlf5-LJXa_LGSQX2AaNCzQ1oKpL3T9HJ1cQ5CV08Fh0Vx1mjNM1Tx4PbcN_BlwFy34GGpz9Fx6_kY0dJ7wWm9BHRGJOOc48-dXRux8Pp8u7nytRdyvRq7446Em18c3NHoUETkzvCVtWeAXlIJQJFWKZfvLZf8MzAnVvyG9XTryHjJ4xPmjRyBxFg23OY9pLIx0thc3EQP8fwHm1bgCiW93Hg.cfx
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/

10/29/2021

12/04/2021

12/30/2021

12/30/2021

01/07/2022

01/14/2022

04/15/2022

05/10/2022

160

300

924

5,743

7,048

43/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
' 14 Customer Favorites

Young Buick GMC
Layton, UT
801-544-3445

4.5/5.0
135 Verified Reviews
@ 80 Customer Favorites

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Young Buick GMC
Layton, UT
801-544-3445

45/5.0
135 Verified Reviews
@ 80 Customer Favorites

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT

Title #£000914271UT

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT

A

A

A

A

A

A

Vehicle serviced
- Paint protection applied

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Title or registration issued

- First owner reported

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Alignment performed

- Fluids checked

- Four wheel alignment performed

- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
- One tire balanced
- One tire mounted


http://www.youngbuickgmc.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
http://www.youngbuickgmc.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/

07/13/2022

09/27/2022

01/31/2023

01/31/2023

02/28/2023

08/31/2023

11/01/2023

10,511

15,026

22,105

23,328

31,356

38,849

801-821-2737

4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
43/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
' 14 Customer Favorites

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT

Title #£000914271UT

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
43/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
' 14 Customer Favorites

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT

A

A

A

A

A

A

- Tire(s) balanced
-Tire(s) mounted
-Tire(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Alignment performed

- Fluids checked

- Four wheel alignment performed

- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Fluids checked

-0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

- Passed safety inspection
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Vehicle serviced
-Blower motor replaced/repaired

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed


https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/

02/28/2024

04/23/2024

10/23/2024

10/29/2024

02/26/2025

02/26/2025

02/26/2025

07/15/2025

07/15/2025

58,783

67,254

801-821-2737

4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT

Title #£000914271UT

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Caliber Auto Glass

Lewisville, TX

888-461-0010
4.7/5.0

2,231 Verified Reviews

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737
4.3/5.0
139 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Utah
Inspection Station

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT

Title #£000914271UT

Utah
Inspection Station

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT

A

A

A

A

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
-Glass repaired

Vehicle serviced
- Sunroof replaced/repaired

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Emissions inspection performed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated
-Duplicate title issued
-Vehicle color noted as Blue


https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.caliber.com/services/auto-glass
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/

Title #UT011777643

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

HINGEAIY x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX u @CARFAXinc E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/5/2512:39:59 PM (CDT)


http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
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